logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454 .1
499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
1069590 ACIHQR RS32910 WP 223741236.1
1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

consensus

MATKK. . ... KTNFDDITKKYGA

.MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG

.MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAKK..... PKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
MAKK..... PKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG

MAKK. .. .. IMRLG
.MAKK..... MRLG
MAKR..... MRLG

IMR G
IM LG

SIKALEWAALINN I EKBIF GKGIYI M

WKALINNALENIEXNFGKG IMRLG
WKALIN\ALMNIEXNFGKG IMRLG

* k| lskkx

NN NNnnnn nkn REBNE] N 0 NN n NN

* 11k

GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL
GSL LD
GSL LD
GSLELD
GS LD
GSL LD
GSL LD
GSL LD
GSHEELD
GSL LD
GSL LD
GSL LD
GSL LD
GSL LD
GSLELD
LD

E
T

RN

ALGJGGMP
AL GG GMP




fial

0 Tl o M e e 1)

AD%LVBS A

NTDB id 600 KWw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 EIYGPESSGKTT 153
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALRAL GVN SQPD GEQ 152
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT A[NAQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWAL GVN SQPD GEQ 152
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ARENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABWALGVN SQPD GEQ 152
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANRAQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ARWALGVN SQPD GEQ 152
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABWALGVN SQPD GEQ 152
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ARENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABRAL GVN SQPD GEQ 152
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANFNQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWALGVN QPD GEQ 152
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ARENQKBIGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABWAL GVN SQPD GEQ 152
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIRUQKNGGIWNA IDAERJA DPISYAWWNLGVN D LL SQPD GEQ 139
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 E YGPESSGKTT AIYQRINGGRENAF IDAEHALDPWUYAMMLGVN ELL SQPD GEQ 137
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 RIEIYGPES[EGKTT AENQKEAGGINMAF IDAEHALDPWUYARSALGVNIWDELL SQPDRIGEQ 151
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AINSOKENGGUAMAF IDAEHALDAASY AJQYL GV NEYD Ll SQPDIYGEQ 138
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIMEOKINGGUAMAF IDAEHALDNIY AJQHL.GV gy SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AINEQKINGGUAMAF IDAEHALDYE:Y AJQALGV | L SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AIINQKYJGGIWNAF ID AEHARGDIGNEY ABSLG N EL SQPDRGEQ 147
NTDB id 1069590 ACIHQR RS32910 WP 223741236.1 EI GPESSGKTT IDAEHA DIgEYAMNLGVIIMND LL SQPD GEQ 142
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 EIYGPESSGKTT SQPDRGEQ 155
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UGAF DAEHARDPWYARISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 139
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UEAF DAEHARDPWMUYAIBNLGVIY ELM SQPD GEQ 139
NTDB id 1123 O0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UCGAF DAEHAIDPNYABRISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 139
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT l§ LL SQPD GEQ 147
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT DELL SQPD GEQ 138
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 EI GPESSGKTT DELL SQPD GEQ 138
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 EIYGPESSGKTT D LL SQPD GEQ 138
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INMAFIDAEHALDPNYAIRNLGV  DRJLL 138
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 EIYGPESSGKTT Q INMAFIDAEHALDPNYAMSLGV  DNLL 138

consensus Dk ks LUL DR DD D LR T owkl Do ko ko DLDsbabe DL T lkksrrl sk b LLal DUk Ikl % ok lkrx]



oA e

50, AL Sl IRV EETT A

NTDB id 600 Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 VV DSVAALVPKAEI G MGDSHVGLQAR K 232
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALVP AEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR K 231
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALVP AEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR K 231
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALVP AEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR K 231
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALVP AEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR K 231
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 VVVDSVAALVP AEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR K 231
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 VVVDSVAALVP AEI GDEGDSHVGLQAR K 231
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 VVVDSVAALVP AEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR K 231
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 VVVDSVAALVP AEI GDEGDSHVGLQAR K 231
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 VVDSVAALVP AEI G MGD HVGLQAR K 218
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 VVVDSVAALVPKAEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR K 216
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 VVVDSVAALWP AEI GDMGDSHEGLQAR G 230
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 VVDSVAALIWNPKAEI GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 218
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 VVVDSVAALWWPKAEI GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 220
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 VVVDSVAALWPKAEI GDMGDWHVGLQAR 220
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 VVVDSVAALWPKAEI GDMGDS GL[AR 226
NTDB id 1069590 ACIHQR RS32910 WP 223741236.1 VVDSVAALVPKAE G MGD H G QAR 221
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 VDSVAALPPKAEI GDMGDSH GLQAR 234
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVPKAEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR 218
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVPKAEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR 218
NTDB id 1123 O0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVPKAEI GDMGDSHVGLQAR 218
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 V DSVAALVPKAEI MGD [WJGLQAR 226
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALPKAEI MGDSH GLQAR 217
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALIPKAETI MGDSH GLQAR 217
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 VDSVAALVPKAEI MGD HVGLQAR 217
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 VVDSVAALWPKAETI MGDSH GLQAR 217
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 VVDSVAALWPKAETI MGDSH GLQAR 217

consensus

klsksk D bk bk x|




M 1 e AN R sl

}/

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 GSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGISEMGEL I 311
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 IMGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IfYGEGIS K 310
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 RAETIKNGT. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYG GIS D 293
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 IMBAEQLKQGN. . . .. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS D 291
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .QPTKVGNDA KPVKNKVARPF G 306
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .. TL.KQN KVVKNKVAPPF M GEG S DY 293
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R AL .KQNEQH BNKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS DY 295
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R ....SL.KQNEQH BKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS DY 295
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 IMBSLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEG S D 306
NTDB id 1069590 ACIHQR RS32910 WP 223741236.1 VG . ... AL .KNGENV KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGRAGIS D 296
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 IMRCG....VV.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS I 309
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMBTG....SI.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 293
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 BTG ....SI.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 293
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 IMBTG....SI.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 293
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 BRIG....SI.KKGBEV KVVKNKVAPPF D 301
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 IMRTG....AI.KEGEEV KVVKNK APF D 292
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 IMRTG....AI.KEG KVVKNK ARPF D 292
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 TG . ... .AV.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 292
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 RIG. .. .QV.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 292
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 RIG....QV.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 292

consensus *)k bookok |k * ok bk DL Del Pk *k o Pkl x * % * kokk b kkokkok



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
625
115
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334

1069590 ACIHQR RS32910 WP 223741236.1

1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1205
1022
1074

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1

A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

el el e

QGNjgye]efe;
U

lQKéYBgKJ?&Q*EX“E?

O =N 0NN NN NN =2

IDGEEVSEQDTENKK
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK
IDGEEVSEQDTENKK
IDGEEAAE. .. .SKK
IDGEEIAE. .. .SKK
LEESEEESAMAVASE
IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK

EGMISGSEDD. .EGE
NEEIMPLPDE. .PLE

SDVPEEDLPTTEDE. QI
DNNGVVQQQAEETQERL .
MAATIRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPE.

, EEQE Beppm<EEe  WNEEV. | DLCDELE]
LDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED. ...

. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEI
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEI
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEI
. .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEI
..VAQVDS. .VNEEVTLDLGDELEI
.AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEI

....TDDLALDLDNGIEI

ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDTIEL

MEHLEMTPMGAV . TLAEEVEE

WMEMLLNPENMQLIAETSSAAD

MEMLLNPENMQLIAETSSAAD

RAKLL.TSANTKATPVAEDLA

IMEQLLTKASDQTAA.HDETEE

WMEQLLTTGTNGAVQ.I.EDEE
* %

387
384
384
384
384
380
380
376
381
355
348
363
343
347
347
343
361
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
347
349
349



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
625
115
1313
1245
1214
1211
1334

1069590 ACIHQR RS32910 WP 223741236.1

1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1205
1022
1074

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1

A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

e 387
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 388
EIEE 384
EIEE 384
ED.. 378
ED.. 383
355
348
363
343
347
347
343
361
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
347
349
349

X non conserved
B similar
i >50% conserved



