





logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	L	V	V	I	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	K	A	E	I	D	G	E	I	G	D	S	S	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	A	G	H	I	N	K	T	K	T	T	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	S	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	232
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	D	G	I	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	G	A	S	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	231	
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	D	G	I	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	G	A	S	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	231	
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	D	G	I	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	G	A	S	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	231	
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	D	G	I	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	G	A	S	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	231	
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	D	G	I	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	G	A	S	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	231	
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	D	G	I	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	G	A	S	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	231	
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	D	G	I	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	S	A	S	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	231	
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	D	G	I	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	M	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	S	A	S	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	231	
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	I	L	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	R	A	E	I	E	G	E	M	G	D	A	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	S	G	T	I	N	K	T	K	T	I	A	L	F	I	N	Q	I	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	V	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	218
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	I	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	D	M	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	S	G	A	I	N	K	S	K	T	I	A	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	E	K	V	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	P	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	216
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	V	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	R	A	E	I	E	G	D	M	G	D	S	L	P	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	A	I	L	S	K	T	G	T	A	A	I	F	I	N	Q	V	R	E	K	I	G	V	M	.	Y	G	N	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	R	A	L	K	F	Y	230
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	L	I	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	D	M	G	D	Q	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	G	I	V	H	K	M	N	T	T	V	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	A	M	G	Y	G	T	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	218
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	D	G	M	G	D	Q	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	H	A	L	R	K	I	T	G	V	L	H	K	M	N	T	L	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	M	M	G	Y	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	220		
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	L	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	D	G	M	G	D	Q	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	H	A	L	R	K	I	T	G	V	L	H	K	M	N	T	L	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	M	M	G	Y	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	220		
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	I	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	D	G	M	G	D	S	K	M	G	L	H	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	S	S	I	S	K	T	K	C	T	V	I	F	I	N	Q	L	R	D	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	226	
NTDB id 1069590 ACIHQR RS32910 WP 223741236.1	V	I	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	E	M	G	D	A	H	M	G	V	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	G	T	I	S	K	S	Q	T	C	V	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	221
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	V	I	I	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	D	M	G	D	S	H	M	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	A	N	I	K	N	T	N	C	L	V	V	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	234
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	M	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	D	M	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	G	H	I	K	T	N	T	L	V	V	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	218	
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	M	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	D	M	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	G	H	I	K	T	N	T	L	V	V	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	218	
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	M	V	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	D	M	G	D	S	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	G	H	I	K	T	N	T	L	V	V	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	218	
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	L	I	V	I	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	E	M	G	D	A	L	P	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	L	T	G	T	I	K	R	T	N	C	L	V	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	226
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	V	I	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	E	M	G	D	S	H	M	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	T	G	N	L	K	Q	S	N	C	M	C	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	217
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	V	I	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	E	M	G	D	S	H	M	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	M	R	K	L	T	G	N	L	K	Q	S	N	C	M	C	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	N	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	217
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	V	I	I	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	V	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	E	M	G	D	A	H	V	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	I	T	G	N	I	K	N	A	N	C	L	V	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	217
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	L	I	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	E	M	G	D	S	H	M	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	I	T	G	N	A	K	R	S	N	C	M	V	I	F	I	N	Q	I	R	M	K	I	G	V	M	.	F	G	S	P	E	T	T	T	G	G	N	A	L	K	F	Y	217
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	L	I	V	V	D	S	V	A	A	L	T	P	K	A	E	I	E	G	E	M	G	D	S	H	M	G	L	Q	A	R	L	M	S	Q	A	L	R	K	I	T	G	N	A	K	R	S	N	C	M	V	I	F	I	N	Q																										





logo

NTDB id	Accession	Conservation	Score
600	KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	.....	387
269	KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
228	SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
194	SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
159	SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	EIEE	388
527	SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	EIEE	384
499	SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	EIEE	384
453	Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	ED..	378
408	SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	ED..	383
625	LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	.....	355
115	BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	.....	348
1313	DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	.....	363
1245	Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	.....	343
1214	NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	.....	347
1211	C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	.....	347
1334	RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	.....	343
1069590	ACIHQR RS32910 WP 223741236.1	.....	361
1389	A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	.....	372
1130	NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.....	348
1124	NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	.....	348
1123	OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	.....	348
1427	RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.....	352
1165	A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	.....	354
1142	GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	.....	354
1205	PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	.....	347
1022	ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	.....	349
1074	ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	.....	349

consensus

 non conserved  
 similar  
 ≥ 50% conserved